Favorite-Scene
Hand-held Remote Control
On/Off Switch
Double tap to full-on.
Press and hold for
delay and fade-to-off.
Master
Raise/Lower

Have Questions? Call the Lutron Hotline 800-523-9466
To order—Call Lutron Customer Service 888-LUTRON 1 (588-7661)
CLARO WALLPLA TES
(all Claro wallplates sold separately)
Single-gang CW–1 –
Two-gang CW– 2 –
Three-gang CW– 3 –
Four-gang CW– 4 –
Five-gang CW– 5 –
Six-gang CW– 6 –
Dimmers with IR Receivers
(wallplates sold separately)
Maximum
Description Capacity Model #
Incandescent/Halogen
single-pole dimmer 600W SPS-600-
single-pole dimmer 1000W SPS-1000-
multi-location dimmer 600W SPS-600M-
multi-location dimmer 1000W SPS-1000M-
Magnetic Low Voltage
single-pole dimmer 600VA (450W) SPSLV-600-
multi-location dimmer 600VA (450W) SPSLV-600M-
Fluorescent
(use with Lutron Hi-lume® FDB and Eco-10TM phase control
electronic dimming ballasts only)
single-pole dimmer 6A SPSF-10-277-
277V
(use with Lutron Tu-Wire® electronic dimming ballasts only)
single-pole dimmer 5A SPSFTU-5A-
120V
*See Lutron Ballast Selection Guide P/N 366-002 for lamp types and ballast
model numbers.
Accessor y Dimmer s
for use with SPS, SPSLV SPS-AD-
Lamp Dimmer s
table/floor 300W SPS-300LD-RP
incandescent dimmer
WALLBO X DIMMING SYSTEMS
For control of loads greater than 1000 W/VA use HP 2•4•6. See literature P/N 362-
604 for more information.